2025 OCEANIA CHAMPIONSHIPS AND PACIFIC MINI GAMES
PALAU JULY 1-5

WOMEN
48kg Category

Given Name
Thelma Mea
Jianne

Rowena Eddie
JO-BETH

Konio

NICOLA VELASCO
Bede Dorothy

Ani Geua

53kg Category

Loa Dika

Idau

CHLOE GABRIELLA
Janita

OSZAJCA

Sophia
Bless-Margaret
KENSY

Miita

58kg Category

Jenly Tegu

Tessa

Brenna

Anoni

Hannah

Mary Kini

ALUWESI

Tehei Alexandra Sarah
DANIELLA

Jezzlee Laisang

63kg Category
Mathlynn Langtor
Zoe

Kiana

Darcy
FEMILY-CRYSTIE

Kari Anna

Last Name
TOUA
GUNGONG
DONGA
DEIRERAGEA
TOUA
LAGATAO
IGO

GAVERA

TOUA

VAGI
SANTOS
EREANIMAE
KAKIOUEA
RAIDI
HARRIS
QUADINA
MAIKARA

WINI

RIM

KEAN

FAUMUI
CLOSE

LIFU
ADITAROLEVA
NAPA

IKA

BAIEI

DOB

1991
1998
2007
2007
1999
1991
2007
2010

1984
2006
2002
2010
2001
2008
2009
2008
2001

1993
1994
1995
2007
1998
1994
2003
1992
2004
2005

SASSER MILLER (ROBERT) 1996

DE GERSIGNY
ELLIOTT

KAY

NOTTE

MEA

1998
1997
1993
2009
1998

PRELIMINARY ENTRIES

NAT
PNG
AUS
SOL
NRU
PNG
GUM
PNG
PNG

PNG
PNG
GUM
SOL

NRU
NRU
NRU
NRU
KIR

SOL
AUS
AUS
SAM
NZL
SOL
FlJ
COK
NRU
PLW

MHL
AUS
AUS
AUS
NRU
PNG

ADAMS
TOTHFA23837
GUJIFA33040
DOROFA78028
DEJOFA10973
TOKOFA53094
LANIFA44578
IGBEFA99963
GAANFA33391

TOLOFA85571
VAIDFAG9717
SACHFA92914
ERJAFA95649
KAOSFA95463
RASOFA79025
HAMAFA94941
QUKEFAG2476
MAMIFAG8618

WIJEFA32043
JOTEFA90203
KEBRFA72232
BBCSS01
CLHAFA72503
LIMAFA24334
ADALFA16841
NATEFA87062
IKDAFA50399
BAJEF59253

ROMAFA25497
DEZOFA91064
ELKIFA09898
KADAFA89888
NOFEFA21216
MEKAFA73196

TOTAL
155
155
135
130
125
125
120
115

180
160
145
132
130
120
118
118
110

185
181
180
180
166
160
153
150
130
125

215
199
195
195
190
170



JACINTA IRENE UNTALAN
Emma

Shirmara

CHEYANNE MAILI

Milah

MEREIA CLARIS TALEI

Devine

69kg Category

Nya

Sefulu

Sienna

Louise

Kyrah Amariah

Rita

Marina, Ludmilla, Heiata
Takeniti

Teangiro

NISSI ABISHAI FEJERAN
CHRYSTALLE ELIZABETH
SYISHA

77kg Category
Avatu

Olivia

Seine
MIRIAMA WARUVONO
MAXIMINA
Holly

Monica

Demy, Grace
Merean

Riella Ann
Antonette
Storm

Kaitlin Ordiil

86kg Category

Eileen

Ajah

Noi Bernadette

Adele, Elizabeth
ELIZABETH WAQAVOU
Kimeata

YVONNE-ROSE JULYNA

86+kg Category
luniarra

SUMAGAYSAY
MCINTYRE

WINI

MANUEL

DINH
TURAGANIVALU
PUA

HAYMAN
SEUAO
FESOLAI
RICHARDS
NESTOR
KARI
TEHAAMOANA
ATANTAAKE
TAAUTA
LUJAN

KAl

CAIN

OPELOGE
SHELTON
STOWERS
TALETAWA
UEPA
DRAIN
SAILI-HIAKITA
DABIN
ATANTAAKE
ICHIUO
LABAUSA
WOLF
ISALIAS

CIKAMATANA
PRITCHARD LOLO
IGO

SIMON

LOI

RAKENANG
MENKE

SIPAIA

1990
1991
2005
2001
2008
2009
1999

2005
2009
2005
1998
2010
1989
1995
2002
2004
2006
2007
2003

2005
1993
2008
2005
2002
1998
1977
1994
2005
1998
1994
1994
1997

1999
2002
1998
1996
2005
2002
2008

1992

GUM
NZL
SOL
FSM
VAN
FlJ
NMI

AUS
SAM
NZL
NZL
PLW
PNG
TAH
MHL
KIR
GUM
FlJ
NRU

SAM
AUS
SAM
FlJ
NRU
NZL
NZL
NCL
MHL
NMI
NMI
TAH
PLW

AUS
VAN
PNG
NCL
FlJ
KIR
NRU

SAM

SUJAFA79384
MCEMFA93867
WISHFA45589
MACHFA02340
DIMIFA76686
TUNEFA80802
PUDEFA77389

HANYFA90700
FGD0223
FESIFA04088
RILOFA00847
NEKYFA32692
KARIFA32196
TEMAFAG68589
ATTAFA94063
TATEFA69619
LUNIFAO07107
KACHFA04640
CASYFA01312

DDS)@
SHOLFA03438
DDS01
TAMIFA99539
UEMAFA70280
DRHOFA69729
SAMOFA17750
DADEFA53784
ATMEFA19339
ICRIFA48457
LAANFA42302
WOSTFA68674
ISKAFA21612

CIEIFA26885
PRAJFA05917
IGNOFA22738
SIADFA1234
WAELFA31875
RAKIFA76040
MEYVFA00604

2032sjasahj

165
160
160
160
155
145
115

212
190
187
169
160
160
160
160
160
155
150
150

230
220
220
210
200
178
178
175
170
160
160
150
115

255
200
190
180
180
150
145

260



Lesila
Judy
Tui-Alofa

Mata Noko Rosharn Tipora
LEYNA-MAY THERESA ROUNDS

Ivah

Malia
Tenganga
Ngirur Suzuki
Toao

MEN
60kg Category

Freeman Hale
JOHANNES
ALFRED
SHADRACH
River

Blaine Malai Mere
Gahuna lan
Kevau
Reinataake
Guy

Gavin

Mike Enricel
Scofield Goava
Lawrence

Velena

65kg Category
Morea

DITTO TITUS
Brown Chester
Leowell
Falevaa
Kaimauri

KARI

Robert Hudson

Gyro Mahurmalei

71kg Category
John
EZEKIEL
POAMA
Faitasia
Wanchalerm

Vernon

FIAPULE
SOLOAI
PATOLO
MCDONALD
DOMONATANI
FLOYD

TIMO
TAUNIKARAWA
MAD

VETE

AUMALEFO
ADAM
DEGIA
CAIN
PATTERSON
PATRIS
NAUARI
BARU
TAKENTEITI
SAEG

SAEG
RIKLON
SINAKA
REVA OALA
ULEA

BARU

IKA
RAMOHAKA
CRISTOBAL
TAFI

ERATI

NOU KARI
LAFISI
REMIREZ

TAFI

MOSES

QAQA

SEUAO
NONGSANTHIAH
TAYLOR

2003
1994
1990
2000
2005
1990
2007
2008
2006

2009
2007
2008
1999
1999
2005
2002
2004
2004
2001
2001
2000
1998
2010
2007

1990
2006
1998
1998
2007
2004
1995
2007
2008

2003
2001
1997
2008
1992
1998

SAM
NZL
NZL
COK
FlJ
ASA
TUV
KIR
PLW
TUV

SOL
NRU
NRU
NRU
MHL
PLW
PNG
PNG
KIR

SOL
SOL
MHL
PNG
PNG
PNG

PNG
NRU
SOL
NMI

SAM
KIR

PNG
SOL
PLW

SAM
NRU
FlJ

SAM
NCL
NZL

DDSRF@!
SOJUFA72403
PATUFAB2077
MCMAFA22796
DOLEFA80916
FLLUFA51753
MATIFA97289
TATEFA62683
MANGA06333
VETAFA8058

AUFRMAG6868
ADJOMAO03409
DEALMA27977
CASHMA19106
RIPAMA05265
PABLMA29079
NAGAMA82144
BAKEMAG9069
TAREMAB86616
SAGUMA51207
SAGAMA15884
RIMIMA70338
SISCMA79005
RALAMA19124
ULVEMAG1934

BAMOMA42288
IKDIMAG6607
RABRMA31340
CRLEMA85758
cbddehgs99
ERKAMA47552
KAKAMMAS56987
LAROMAO00497
RAGYMA54165

HHFGS009
MOEZMA03651
QAPOMA48666
dhnvhssbn
NOWAMA48833
TAVEMA77590

260
210
204
190
190
190
160
150
120

90

220
220
220
220
220
215
210
210
210
200
200
200
190
180
180

280
260
240
240
235
225
220
220
185

320
290
270
260
245
243



Manuila

Stan Eddie
Rarua Tolana
Rabaere
Jaden

Etoa Tauilo

Mikaianny

79kg Category
Sione

Stevick
Sylvain

RAOBU
DONGA
MAVARA
TIBAUA
ANDREW
PUNI
SUMOR

SASA
PATRIS
DUCLOS

DANIEL ZACHARIAH ANTHON' SHAW

Ruben
KYLE FRANKLIN

DAVID GUSTIN PALACIOS

Penuel

SPARTAN RJ-BRATZ
Junior

AIDEN SANGU SUMOR
LANGI

Tehiva, Isaac, Joshua
Noah

88kg Category
NEHMIAH KIDA WILLIAM
MARCINCY
Niusila

Ethan

Patrick
Teihoarii
Kieran

Peter
Benedict
Kabuati

98kg Category
Jack
Emmanuel
Oliver

Noah

Joshua

ZION RAPHAEL JOSEPH
UEA

Maxius

Angel

Jans Massey

Buee

KATOATAU
ITSIMAERA
BAUTISTA
WATE
TEIMITSI
SOMEA
GIMED
DENITAGE
LEE
JOSEPH

ELDER

COOK

OPELOGE
DOMBROSKI
SEFO-CLOUGHLEY
BUCHIN
MCGOVERN
ENOCH

KINTARO

IOBI BETAIA

OPELOGE
ULIMASAO
SAXTON
MILFORD
UIKILIFI
TOKONA
DETUDAMO
UEPA

SAN NICOLAS
ATANTAAKE
IORORIMO

2005
1998
1997
2008
2009
2009
2010

2008
1991
1998
2005
1997
2008
1989
2002
2007
2003
2010
2007
2006
2002

2009
2002
2009
1996
2003
1994
2000
1997
1989
2004

2001
2008
2003
2004
1990
2007
1999
2004
1993
2007
2002

TUV
SOL
PNG
KIR

NMI

COK
PLW

SAM
PLW
NCL
FlJ
KIR
NRU
GUM
SOL
NRU
SOL
FSM
NRU
TAH
MHL

FlJ
NRU
SAM
NZL
NZL
TAH
NZL
MHL
PLW
KIR

SAM
SAM
AUS
AUS
TGA
FlJ
NRU
NRU
NMI
MHL
KIR

RAMAMA51466
DOSTMAB89836
MARAMA28909
TIRAMAO08278
ANJAMA11605
PUETMA97219
SUMIMA46088

KKHD211"
STPAMA70009
DUSYMA92117
SHDAMA98848
KARUMA26519
ITKYMAS55599
HNQGOPTC
WAPEMA23240
TESPMA55468
SOJUMAG0091
GIAIMAG9412
DELAMA11560
LETEMA51637
JONOMA14076

ELNEMA
COMAMAG61150
HFGSS03212
DOETMA54821
SEPAMA98976
BUTEMAG9819
MCKIMA57326
ENPEMA46986
KIBEMA75073
KAIOMA61231

))(IDNSJjwj
HFGDS01122
SAOLMA12315
MINOMA92890
UIJOM03440
TOZIMA559883
DEUEMA65000
UEMAMA34818
SAANMA28309
ATJAMA58584
|IOBUMA30784

240
240
215
205
185
180
165

310
290
270
270
265
260
250
245
240
230
220
210
200
170

330
300
300
274
274
260
259
240
230
205

380
330
330
325
320
300
300
280
275
250
240



George AVOCK
PETER- JUNIOR ABOUKE
110kg Category

Don OPELOGE
TANIELA TUISOVA RAINIBOGI
Maeu NANAI LIVI
Thomas WILBUR
Jackson ROBERTS-YOUNG
Maemae Frank ATANTAAKE
Tahiri METUA

Ken SIONASINA
Tahiri METUA
110+kg Category

Sanele MAO

David LITI

Steven Kukuna KARI

Fomai FAIMANIFO
Joey M. COLISAO
Jason LIMES
DANIEL HEPHZIBAH
Tefatanui METUA
Joshua RALPHO
Kennedy NOFOAGATOTOA
SETAREKI INOKE TOAISI VAKALA MATAU
Eliazar RATIA
PAULA NAICERU
JORDAN JOSHUA HEWSON TURAGASAU

2001
2009

1999
1998
1999
2000
1996
2009
1986

1986

1989
1997
1993
2007
2002
1993
2002
1998
2001
1998
1995
1985
2002
2006

VAN
NRU

SAM
FlJ

SAM
VAN
AUS
MHL
TAH
ASA
TAH

SAM
NZL
PNG
SAM
NMI
NMI
FlJ
TAH
MHL
ASA
FlJ
TAH
FlJ
FlJ

ABPEMA75319

JDHSSG
RATAMAS85083
JFDHSH5837
WITHMAQ06297
ROJAMA34281
ATMAMAS59808
METAMA54930

METAMA54930

fhshbsp020912
LIDAMA14580
KASTMA50615
gusdhbsdab
COJOMA09087
LIJAMAG0906
HEDAMA73178
METEMA05962
RAJOMAG7587
NOKEMA41230
MASEMA75485
RAELMA26068
NAPAMA3550
TUJOMAOQ03471

220
215

390
380
375
355
350
240
224
211
200

415
400
310
310
260
260
250
250
250
250
240
240
225
205



	Sheet1

